
Lottery Winners by Year Name 1

Year First Name Last Name
2015 -- 2016 Jessica Adolino
2015 -- 2016 Dabney Bankert
2015 -- 2016 Susan Barnes
2015 -- 2016 Matt Brigham
2015 -- 2016 David Carothers
2015 -- 2016 Ronald Cereola
2015 -- 2016 Sandra Cereola
2015 -- 2016 Brian Cockburn
2015 -- 2016 Marty Cohen
2015 -- 2016 Erika Collazo-Vargas
2015 -- 2016 Andrew Connell
2015 -- 2016 Idelle Cooper
2015 -- 2016 Carol Dudding
2015 -- 2016 Cheri Duncan
2015 -- 2016 Jared Featherstone
2015 -- 2016 Annette Federico
2015 -- 2016 Klebert Feitosa
2015 -- 2016 Kathleen Ferraiolo
2015 -- 2016 Eric Fife
2015 -- 2016 Mariagrazia Fiorello
2015 -- 2016 Timothy Fitzgerald
2015 -- 2016 Brian Flota
2015 -- 2016 Amy Graham
2015 -- 2016 Keith Grant
2015 -- 2016 Eric Henkel
2015 -- 2016 Corey Hickerson
2015 -- 2016 Chun-Lung Huang
2015 -- 2016 Chris Hughes
2015 -- 2016 James Liu
2015 -- 2016 Ramon Mata-Toledo
2015 -- 2016 Julio Matos, Jr.
2015 -- 2016 Sharon Mazzarella
2015 -- 2016 Victor Morris
2015 -- 2016 Janet Peterson
2015 -- 2016 Robert Richardson
2015 -- 2016 Mark Rooker
2015 -- 2016 Mikaela Schmitt-Harsh
2015 -- 2016 Laura Schubert
2015 -- 2016 Kathryn Schumann
2015 -- 2016 Richard Showalter
2015 -- 2016 Rebecca Simmons
2015 -- 2016 Hui Sono
2015 -- 2016 Daphyne Thomas
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2015 -- 2016 Liz Thompson
2015 -- 2016 Roger Tomhave
2015 -- 2016 Stefanie Warlick-Burrow
2015 -- 2016 David Wenos
2015 -- 2016 Cassie Williams
2015 -- 2016 Andrew Witmer
2015 -- 2016 Michael Yankey
2014 -- 2015 Melinda Adams
2014 -- 2015 Elizabeh Arnold
2014 -- 2015 Margaret Bagnardi
2014 -- 2015 Andrew Barnes
2014 -- 2015 Aaron Bodle
2014 -- 2015 Lisa Carmines
2014 -- 2015 (Wilbur)  Dean Cocking
2014 -- 2015 Heather Comfort
2014 -- 2015 Vicki Curry
2014 -- 2015 Sabrena Deal
2014 -- 2015 Rory DePaolis
2014 -- 2015 Carl Donakowski
2014 -- 2015 Windsor Fields
2014 -- 2015 Kathy Floyd
2014 -- 2015 Keigo Fukumura
2014 -- 2015 Jason Haney
2014 -- 2015 Dana Haraway
2014 -- 2015 Kevin Hardwick
2014 -- 2015 David Hayes
2014 -- 2015 James Herrick
2014 -- 2015 Shelly Hokanson
2014 -- 2015 Nusrat Jahan
2014 -- 2015 Erin Kamarunas
2014 -- 2015 Oleksandr Kokhan
2014 -- 2015 Robert Kolodinsky
2014 -- 2015 Gabrielle Lanier
2014 -- 2015 Jamie Lee
2014 -- 2015 Joshua Linder
2014 -- 2015 Qingsheng Liu
2014 -- 2015 Stephen Lucas
2014 -- 2015 Holly McCartney
2014 -- 2015 Fariss Mousa
2014 -- 2015 Nancy Nichols
2014 -- 2015 Yingjiu Nie
2014 -- 2015 Jorge Nieto Cano
2014 -- 2015 Ramenga Osotsi
2014 -- 2015 Stacey Pavelko
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2014 -- 2015 Judith Phillippi
2014 -- 2015 Steven Reich
2014 -- 2015 Dinesh Sharma
2014 -- 2015 Wolf Sherrill
2014 -- 2015 Jun Shin
2014 -- 2015 Dorothy Sluss
2014 -- 2015 Anne Stewart
2014 -- 2015 Bradley Striebig
2014 -- 2015 April Temple
2014 -- 2015 Terry Wessel
2014 -- 2015 Emily Westkaemper
2014 -- 2015 Donald Wilson
2014 -- 2015 Kenneth Wright
2013 -- 2014 Aderonke Adesanya
2013 -- 2014 Karim Altaii
2013 -- 2014 Dennis Beck
2013 -- 2014 Lihua Chen
2013 -- 2014 Danny Choi
2013 -- 2014 Carey Cole
2013 -- 2014 Eric Cowan
2013 -- 2014 Brent Cunningham
2013 -- 2014 David Ehrenpreis
2013 -- 2014 Tammy Gilligan
2013 -- 2014 Oris Griffin McCoy
2013 -- 2014 Susan Halsell
2013 -- 2014 Carol Hamilton
2013 -- 2014 Nancy Harris
2013 -- 2014 Sonia Jeanne Horst
2013 -- 2014 Claire Jacobson
2013 -- 2014 Manal Jamal
2013 -- 2014 Pamela Johnson
2013 -- 2014 Bernd Kaussler
2013 -- 2014 Peter Kohn
2013 -- 2014 Helmut Kraenzle
2013 -- 2014 Timothy Louwers
2013 -- 2014 Caroline Lubert
2013 -- 2014 Tracy Lupher
2013 -- 2014 Paul Mabrey
2013 -- 2014 Mary Manktelow
2013 -- 2014 Neil Marrin
2013 -- 2014 Kristen McCleary
2013 -- 2014 Karen McDonnell
2013 -- 2014 Samuel Morton
2013 -- 2014 Carole Nash
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2013 -- 2014 Susan Palocsay
2013 -- 2014 Marshall Pattie
2013 -- 2014 David Pope
2013 -- 2014 Jack Presbury
2013 -- 2014 Harry Reif
2013 -- 2014 Alison Sandman
2013 -- 2014 Sean Scully
2013 -- 2014 Yasmeen Shorish
2013 -- 2014 John Siegfried
2013 -- 2014 Michael Stoloff
2013 -- 2014 Louise Temple
2013 -- 2014 Shelly Thomas
2013 -- 2014 Mary Thompson
2013 -- 2014 Stan Ulanski
2013 -- 2014 Shanil Virani
2013 -- 2014 Ping Wang
2013 -- 2014 Diane Wilcox
2013 -- 2014 Chang Wan Woo
2013 -- 2014 Kristin Wylie
2012 -- 2013 Amanda Armstrong
2012 -- 2013 Aaron Bacue
2012 -- 2013 Suzanne Baker
2012 -- 2013 Deborah Bandalos
2012 -- 2013 Emily Becher
2012 -- 2013 Anna Lynn Bell
2012 -- 2013 Harold Butner
2012 -- 2013 Jennifer Byrne
2012 -- 2013 Michael Carpenter
2012 -- 2013 Erin Cash
2012 -- 2013 Guy DeBrun
2012 -- 2013 Corinne Diop
2012 -- 2013 Mouline Etre
2012 -- 2013 Allison Fagan
2012 -- 2013 Christine Fasching-Maphis
2012 -- 2013 Leslie Fisher
2012 -- 2013 Frances Flannery
2012 -- 2013 Diane Foucar-Szocki
2012 -- 2013 Dara Hall
2012 -- 2013 Gretchen Hazard
2012 -- 2013 Harry Hu
2012 -- 2013 Cindy Hunter
2012 -- 2013 Chris Jones
2012 -- 2013 David Jones
2012 -- 2013 Terry Kelley
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2012 -- 2013 Maggie Kyger
2012 -- 2013 Katherine Linnertz
2012 -- 2013 Matthew Lovesky
2012 -- 2013 Rebecca Lustig
2012 -- 2013 Tia Mann
2012 -- 2013 Kane Nashimoto
2012 -- 2013 Andre Neveu
2012 -- 2013 Emilie O'Kelley
2012 -- 2013 Steve Purcell
2012 -- 2013 Michael Ratcliffe
2012 -- 2013 Kevin Reynolds
2012 -- 2013 Laura Ryman
2012 -- 2013 Kyle Schultz
2012 -- 2013 Shari Scofield
2012 -- 2013 James Sochacki
2012 -- 2013 Mary Jean Speare
2012 -- 2013 Colleen Tennyson
2012 -- 2013 Danielle Torisky
2012 -- 2013 Leonard VanWyk
2012 -- 2013 Pradeep Vasudevan
2012 -- 2013 Ann Wallace
2012 -- 2013 Deborah Warnaar
2012 -- 2013 JR Wheaton
2012 -- 2013 Yanjie Zhang
2012 -- 2013 Ian Zook
2011 -- 2012 Mohamed Aboutabl
2011 -- 2012 Laura Atkins
2011 -- 2012 Steve Baedke
2011 -- 2012 Stephanie Baller
2011 -- 2012 JoAnne Brewster
2011 -- 2012 Dannette Bronaugh
2011 -- 2012 Chris Carrillo
2011 -- 2012 Don Chodrow
2011 -- 2012 Christopher Clinard
2011 -- 2012 David Cottrell
2011 -- 2012 Geary Cox
2011 -- 2012 Philip D. Dillard
2011 -- 2012 Dan Downey
2011 -- 2012 Beth Eck
2011 -- 2012 David Fordham
2011 -- 2012 Janet Gloeckner
2011 -- 2012 Paul Goodall
2011 -- 2012 Dawn Goode
2011 -- 2012 Tracy Hakala
2011 -- 2012 Steven Harper
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2011 -- 2012 Erin Lambert Hartman
2011 -- 2012 Andrew Lankford
2011 -- 2012 Alex Leidholdt
2011 -- 2012 Nicholas Luden
2011 -- 2012 Bernice Marcopulos
2011 -- 2012 Ina Markham
2011 -- 2012 Jack McCaslin
2011 -- 2012 Jim McConnel
2011 -- 2012 Rosamond Myers
2011 -- 2012 Sarah O'Connor
2011 -- 2012 Michael O'Fallon
2011 -- 2012 Marion Owyar-Hosseini
2011 -- 2012 Rob Prins
2011 -- 2012 Katie Quertermous
2011 -- 2012 Nicole Radziwill
2011 -- 2012 Matthew Rebhorn
2011 -- 2012 Martha Reish
2011 -- 2012 Carolyn Schubert
2011 -- 2012 Eileen Shifflett
2011 -- 2012 Marge Slattery
2011 -- 2012 Cathleen S. Snyder
2011 -- 2012 David Stringham
2011 -- 2012 Dominic Swayne
2011 -- 2012 Jeffrey Tang
2011 -- 2012 Debra Warne
2011 -- 2012 Toni Whitfield
2011 -- 2012 James Wilson
2011 -- 2012 Tom Wood
2011 -- 2012 Traci Zimmerman
2011 -- 2012 Tracy Zinn
2010 -- 2011 Carlos Aleman
2010 -- 2011 Sharon Babcock
2010 -- 2011 George Baker
2010 -- 2011 Tim Ball
2010 -- 2011 Morgan Benton
2010 -- 2011 Aimee Brickner
2010 -- 2011 robert brown
2010 -- 2011 Eric Carbaugh
2010 -- 2011 Arlene Casiple
2010 -- 2011 Jennifer Coffman
2010 -- 2011 Chris Colocousis
2010 -- 2011 Kristy Dunlap
2010 -- 2011 Kimberly DuVall
2010 -- 2011 Susan Facknitz
2010 -- 2011 Jody Fagan
2010 -- 2011 Kristin Fink
2010 -- 2011 Jonathan Gibson
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2010 -- 2011 Michael Hall
2010 -- 2011 Scott Hammond
2010 -- 2011 Brant Jones
2010 -- 2011 Shin Ji Kang
2010 -- 2011 Steven Keffer
2010 -- 2011 Chris Koski
2010 -- 2011 Natalie Lawrence
2010 -- 2011 Ken Lewis
2010 -- 2011 Christy Ludlow
2010 -- 2011 Patrice Ludwig
2010 -- 2011 Iain Maclean
2010 -- 2011 Cynthia Martin
2010 -- 2011 Mark Mattson
2010 -- 2011 Christine May
2010 -- 2011 Mike Mitri
2010 -- 2011 Debbie Mohler
2010 -- 2011 Jonathan Monroe
2010 -- 2011 BRILLIAN MUHONJA
2010 -- 2011 Bradley Roof
2010 -- 2011 Brenda Ryals
2010 -- 2011 John Scherpereel
2010 -- 2011 Lisa Schick
2010 -- 2011 Kimberly Slekar
2010 -- 2011 David Slykhuis
2010 -- 2011 Angela Staton
2010 -- 2011 Keivn Stees
2010 -- 2011 Stephanie Stockwell
2010 -- 2011 Sharon Strang
2010 -- 2011 Pamela Sullivan
2010 -- 2011 Paul Warne
2010 -- 2011 Henry Way
2010 -- 2011 Sian White
2010 -- 2011 Ann Wiles
2009 -- 2010 Andreas Adams
2009 -- 2010 Alex Adjei
2009 -- 2010 Diane Banks
2009 -- 2010 Kevin Borg
2009 -- 2010 Florian Buchholz
2009 -- 2010 Ben Carr
2009 -- 2010 Brian Cockburn
2009 -- 2010 Martin Cohen
2009 -- 2010 Anna Courtier
2009 -- 2010 Okechi Egekwu
2009 -- 2010 Mark Facknitz
2009 -- 2010 Eric Fife
2009 -- 2010 Karen Ford
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2009 -- 2010 Christopher Fox
2009 -- 2010 Hood Frazier
2009 -- 2010 Steven Frysinger
2009 -- 2010 Jack Gentile
2009 -- 2010 Gerald Gill
2009 -- 2010 Ralph Grove
2009 -- 2010 Dawn Hachenski
2009 -- 2010 Patty Hale
2009 -- 2010 Arthur Hamilton
2009 -- 2010 Laura Henigman
2009 -- 2010 Corey Hickerson
2009 -- 2010 Hugh Hobson
2009 -- 2010 Daniel Kerr
2009 -- 2010 Michael Klein
2009 -- 2010 Andreas Knab
2009 -- 2010 Christopher Lantz
2009 -- 2010 Robert Lee
2009 -- 2010 Diane Lending
2009 -- 2010 Joe Marchal
2009 -- 2010 Merle Mast
2009 -- 2010 Jennifer McCabe
2009 -- 2010 C.Leigh Nelson
2009 -- 2010 Lili Peaslee
2009 -- 2010 Georgia Polacek
2009 -- 2010 Charles Pruett
2009 -- 2010 Abdelrahman Rabie
2009 -- 2010 Mark Rankin
2009 -- 2010 Michael Saunders
2009 -- 2010 Marjorie Schikl
2009 -- 2010 Sherry Serdikoff
2009 -- 2010 Barbara Stern
2009 -- 2010 Bob Subrick
2009 -- 2010 Nicholas Swartz
2009 -- 2010 Thoman Ward
2009 -- 2010 Stephanie Warlick-Burrow
2009 -- 2010 David Wenos
2009 -- 2010 Christopher Womack
2008 -- 2009 Ehsan Ahmed
2008 -- 2009 Roddy Amenta
2008 -- 2009 Kevin J. Apple
2008 -- 2009 James L. Barnes
2008 -- 2009 Kenneth Barron
2008 -- 2009 Susan Brooks
2008 -- 2009 Nathan Brubaker
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2008 -- 2009 Kevin L. Caran
2008 -- 2009 Deborah Carrington
2008 -- 2009 Tammy Castle
2008 -- 2009 Tony Chen
2008 -- 2009 Annick D. Conis
2008 -- 2009 Andrew Connell
2008 -- 2009 William Dabback
2008 -- 2009 Paula Daly
2008 -- 2009 Cheryl Duncan
2008 -- 2009 Theresa Flaherty
2008 -- 2009 Alexander Gabbin
2008 -- 2009 Kelly Giles
2008 -- 2009 Michael Goldberger
2008 -- 2009 Amy Goodall
2008 -- 2009 Monty Gross
2008 -- 2009 April Roth Gulotta
2008 -- 2009 Bob Hanson
2008 -- 2009 Mary Ellen Hedrick
2008 -- 2009 Eric Henkel
2008 -- 2009 Wanchi Huang
2008 -- 2009 Elizabeth Johnson
2008 -- 2009 Sarah Jones
2008 -- 2009 Bernd Kaussler
2008 -- 2009 Joan Kindig
2008 -- 2009 Andrew Kohen
2008 -- 2009 Lou Ann Lovin
2008 -- 2009 Maria Malerba
2008 -- 2009 Paula Maxwell
2008 -- 2009 Kristen McCleary
2008 -- 2009 Karen McDonnell
2008 -- 2009 David K McGraw
2008 -- 2009 Jonathan Monroe
2008 -- 2009 Eric Pyle
2008 -- 2009 Monica Reis-Bergan
2008 -- 2009 Charles Rice
2008 -- 2009 Christine Robinson
2008 -- 2009 Christina Roeder
2008 -- 2009 Mary Slade
2008 -- 2009 Michael Stoloff
2008 -- 2009 Robert Walters
2008 -- 2009 Patricia Warner
2008 -- 2009 Ling Xu
2007 -- 2008 Pedro Aponte
2007 -- 2008 Brian Augustine
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2007 -- 2008 Dennis Beck
2007 -- 2008 Lucy Bednar
2007 -- 2008 Tom Benzing
2007 -- 2008 Sharon Blatz
2007 -- 2008 Beth Chandler
2007 -- 2008 Charles Cunningham
2007 -- 2008 Rory DePaolis
2007 -- 2008 Susan Floyd
2007 -- 2008 Brenda Fogus
2007 -- 2008 Art Fovargue
2007 -- 2008 Dan Halling
2007 -- 2008 Reid Harris
2007 -- 2008 Kevin Hegg
2007 -- 2008 Anne Henriksen
2007 -- 2008 James Herrick
2007 -- 2008 M. Hossain Heydari
2007 -- 2008 Laura Yu Hickerson
2007 -- 2008 Brett Horton
2007 -- 2008 Judy B. Kidd
2007 -- 2008 Cindy Klevickis
2007 -- 2008 Peter Kohn
2007 -- 2008 Gabrielle M. Lanier
2007 -- 2008 James J. Leary
2007 -- 2008 Reba Leiding
2007 -- 2008 Howard Lubert
2007 -- 2008 Carla Martin
2007 -- 2008 Dietrich Maune
2007 -- 2008 Janice L. Minor
2007 -- 2008 Sushil Mittal
2007 -- 2008 Kelli Moore
2007 -- 2008 Donald Musselman
2007 -- 2008 Nancy B. Nichols
2007 -- 2008 Doreen Nilsen
2007 -- 2008 Raktim Pal
2007 -- 2008 Maria Papadakis
2007 -- 2008 Dorn Peterson
2007 -- 2008 Ayasakanta Rout
2007 -- 2008 Glenn Smith
2007 -- 2008 Samantha Smith
2007 -- 2008 Sue E. Spivey
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2007 -- 2008 Scott Stevens
2007 -- 2008 Anne Stewart
2007 -- 2008 Faye Teer
2007 -- 2008 Anthony Tongen
2007 -- 2008 William Van Norman
2007 -- 2008 Johnathan Walker
2007 -- 2008 Greg Werner
2007 -- 2008 Roshna Wunderlich
2006 -- 2007 Jessica Adolino
2006 -- 2007 Dabney A. Bankert
2006 -- 2007 Susan Kubic Barnes
2006 -- 2007 Marta Bechtel
2006 -- 2007 Amanda Glenn Biesecker
2006 -- 2007 Anthony Bopp
2006 -- 2007 Patricia Brevard
2006 -- 2007 Justin Brown
2006 -- 2007 Bruce Brunton
2006 -- 2007 Michael Busing
2006 -- 2007 Irvine Clarke
2006 -- 2007 Carey Cole
2006 -- 2007 Heather Comfort
2006 -- 2007 Vicki Curry
2006 -- 2007 Ronn daniel
2006 -- 2007 Michael Davis
2006 -- 2007 Judith A. Flohr
2006 -- 2007 Barbra Gabriel
2006 -- 2007 Richard Hilliard
2006 -- 2007 John Hollenbeck
2006 -- 2007 Linda Hulton
2006 -- 2007 Malcolm Lane
2006 -- 2007 Mary Louise Loe
2006 -- 2007 John McGehee
2006 -- 2007 Eva M. McMahan
2006 -- 2007 Suzanne Miller-Corso
2006 -- 2007 Joy Moody
2006 -- 2007 Anna Papero
2006 -- 2007 Eric Pappas
2006 -- 2007 Holly Pence
2006 -- 2007 Daille G. Pettit
2006 -- 2007 Diane Riordan
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2006 -- 2007 Mark Rooker
2006 -- 2007 Chris Rose
2006 -- 2007 Martha Ross
2006 -- 2007 Joseph D. Rumbo
2006 -- 2007 Kurt Schick
2006 -- 2007 Donna Sundre
2006 -- 2007 Wayne S. Teel
2006 -- 2007 Anna Umbreit
2006 -- 2007 Scott Vollum
2006 -- 2007 Tammy L. Wagner
2006 -- 2007 Ping Wang
2006 -- 2007 David Wendelken
2006 -- 2007 Steven J. Whitmeyer
2006 -- 2007 Diane Wilcox
2006 -- 2007 Andrea Wiley
2006 -- 2007 Leonard Van Wyk
2006 -- 2007 Chunying Yang
2006 -- 2007 Michael D. Yankey
2005 -- 2006 Craig E. Abrahamson
2005 -- 2006 Melissa W. Aleman
2005 -- 2006 J. Chris Arndt
2005 -- 2006 Elizabeth Arnold
2005 -- 2006 Timothy C. Ball
2005 -- 2006 Joseph R. Blandino
2005 -- 2006 Charles Bolyard
2005 -- 2006 Sarah S Boucher
2005 -- 2006 Elizabeth Theta Brown
2005 -- 2006 Melinda Burchard
2005 -- 2006 Gary Chatelain
2005 -- 2006 Janet Daniel
2005 -- 2006 Michael L. Deaton
2005 -- 2006 Tom Dillon
2005 -- 2006 Corinne Diop
2005 -- 2006 Carl Droms
2005 -- 2006 Lennis Echterling
2005 -- 2006 Jason Fink
2005 -- 2006 Sheila Foglesong
2005 -- 2006 Steven Todd Garren
2005 -- 2006 Janet W. Gloeckner
2005 -- 2006 Elisabeth C. Gumnior
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2005 -- 2006 William Hawk
2005 -- 2006 James B. Herrick
2005 -- 2006 Robert Hoskins
2005 -- 2006 Raymond M. Hyser
2005 -- 2006 Dr, Nikitah Imani
2005 -- 2006 Nusrat Jahan
2005 -- 2006 Gary Kirk
2005 -- 2006 William Knorpp
2005 -- 2006 Chandra Lane
2005 -- 2006 Val Larsen
2005 -- 2006 David J. Lawrence
2005 -- 2006 Alex Leidholdt
2005 -- 2006 Laura Lewis
2005 -- 2006 Jeff Loveland
2005 -- 2006 Carter Lyons
2005 -- 2006 Doris Martin
2005 -- 2006 Sandy Maxfield
2005 -- 2006 David Owusu-Ansah
2005 -- 2006 Jack Presbury
2005 -- 2006 Kevin Reynolds
2005 -- 2006 Mary Jean Speare
2005 -- 2006 Valerie A. Sulfaro
2005 -- 2006 Debra Sutton
2005 -- 2006 Chin Wang
2005 -- 2006 Deborah Warnaar
2005 -- 2006 Debra Polignone Warne
2005 -- 2006 Paul Warne
2005 -- 2006 Kevin Webb
2004 -- 2005 Melinda Adams
2004 -- 2005 Suzanne Baker
2004 -- 2005 Charles P. Baril
2004 -- 2005 Delores Blough
2004 -- 2005 Dorothy A. Boyd-Bragg
2004 -- 2005 BJ Bryson
2004 -- 2005 Sarah Cheverton
2004 -- 2005 David Cottrell
2004 -- 2005 Chad Curtis
2004 -- 2005 Taz Daughtrey
2004 -- 2005 Lynn S. Fichter
2004 -- 2005 Diane Foucar-Szocki
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2004 -- 2005 reg foucar-szocki
2004 -- 2005 Norm Garrison
2004 -- 2005 Robert O. Goebel
2004 -- 2005 Oris Griffin
2004 -- 2005 Nancy Harris
2004 -- 2005 Lou Hedrick
2004 -- 2005 Heather Herrick
2004 -- 2005 Mohammad H. Heydari
2004 -- 2005 Chris Hughes
2004 -- 2005 Tamara Jetton
2004 -- 2005 Peggy Kellers
2004 -- 2005 Andreas Knab
2004 -- 2005 Rozanne Leppington
2004 -- 2005 Barbara Lewis
2004 -- 2005 Dietrich Maune
2004 -- 2005 Robert M. McMillen
2004 -- 2005 Mark D. Meadows
2004 -- 2005 Michelle Moreau
2004 -- 2005 J. Peter Pham
2004 -- 2005 Harry Reif
2004 -- 2005 Terrie Rife
2004 -- 2005 Sara Elizabeth Runyan
2004 -- 2005 Katherine A. Schwartz
2004 -- 2005 Jeff Showell
2004 -- 2005 Michael Smilowitz
2004 -- 2005 Cathleen S. Snyder
2004 -- 2005 Jonathan Spindel
2004 -- 2005 Carrie Stevens
2004 -- 2005 Kenneth Szmagaj
2004 -- 2005 Mary Busken Tacy
2004 -- 2005 Anthony A. Teate
2004 -- 2005 Cynthia Thompson
2004 -- 2005 Charles Turner
2004 -- 2005 David Brian Walton
2004 -- 2005 Xunhua Wang
2004 -- 2005 Toni Whitfield
2004 -- 2005 Anne M. Wiles
2004 -- 2005 Pavel Zemliansky
2002 -- 2003 Steven D. Anderson
2002 -- 2003 Dabney Bankert
2002 -- 2003 Kenn Barron
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2002 -- 2003 Aimee Brickner
2002 -- 2003 William Buck
2002 -- 2003 Young B. Choi
2002 -- 2003 Katherine Clarke
2002 -- 2003 Brian A. Cockburn
2002 -- 2003 Michael L. Deaton
2002 -- 2003 Brantley Douglas
2002 -- 2003 Melody Eaton
2002 -- 2003 Christopher Allan Elliott
2002 -- 2003 Steven Evans
2002 -- 2003 T. Windsor Fields
2002 -- 2003 Maynard Filter
2002 -- 2003 Joanne V. Gabbin
2002 -- 2003 Kevin Giovanetti
2002 -- 2003 Jane Halonen
2002 -- 2003 Jason Haney
2002 -- 2003 Teresa Harris
2002 -- 2003 Philip Heap
2002 -- 2003 Kevin Hegg
2002 -- 2003 David E. Herr
2002 -- 2003 Jane Hubbell
2002 -- 2003 David Jones
2002 -- 2003 Earl A Jones
2002 -- 2003 Virginia Jordan
2002 -- 2003 David S. Knitter
2002 -- 2003 Andrew Kohen
2002 -- 2003 Peter Kohn
2002 -- 2003 Bob Kolvoord
2002 -- 2003 Janette M. Martin
2002 -- 2003 Virginia Andreoli Mathie
2002 -- 2003 Jonathan Miles
2002 -- 2003 Christopher G. Murphy
2002 -- 2003 Mary J. Noblitt
2002 -- 2003 William O'meara
2002 -- 2003 Marion Owyar-Hosseini
2002 -- 2003 Susan Palocsay
2002 -- 2003 Traci Pipkins
2002 -- 2003 Michael Ratcliffe
2002 -- 2003 Barbara Reisner
2002 -- 2003 Christina Roeder
2002 -- 2003 Glenda Rooney
2002 -- 2003 Karen Santos
2002 -- 2003 Barbara Slater Stern
2002 -- 2003 Mikel K. Todd
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2002 -- 2003 William Wightman
2002 -- 2003 Kenneth R. Wright
2002 -- 2003 SANG Y. YOON
2001 -- 2002 Shelley Aley
2001 -- 2002 Rama Balasubramanian
2001 -- 2002 Diane Barger
2001 -- 2002 Jennifer Blais
2001 -- 2002 Pat Brady
2001 -- 2002 Patricia Brevard
2001 -- 2002 Sandra Cereola
2001 -- 2002 Barbara Chandler
2001 -- 2002 Claire Clemens
2001 -- 2002 Richard Clemens
2001 -- 2002 Dean Cocking
2001 -- 2002 Jean Dalton
2001 -- 2002 Rory Depaolis
2001 -- 2002 Sandra Eagle
2001 -- 2002 Anthony Eksterowicz
2001 -- 2002 Nancy Farrar
2001 -- 2002 Brice Finch
2001 -- 2002 Dan Flage
2001 -- 2002 Dolores Flamiano
2001 -- 2002 Karen Forcht
2001 -- 2002 Tom Gallagher
2001 -- 2002 Dinah Gottschalk
2001 -- 2002 Joyce Guthrie
2001 -- 2002 Tom Hancock
2001 -- 2002 Anne Henriksen
2001 -- 2002 Steven Hoeltzel
2001 -- 2002 Betty Hoskins
2001 -- 2002 William Ingham
2001 -- 2002 Judy Kidd
2001 -- 2002 Sallie King
2001 -- 2002 James Kluesner
2001 -- 2002 Maggie Kyger
2001 -- 2002 Gabrielle Lanier
2001 -- 2002 Fletcher Linder
2001 -- 2002 Jim McConnel
2001 -- 2002 Richard Meixsez
2001 -- 2002 Suzanne Miller-Corso
2001 -- 2002 Alan Neckowitz
2001 -- 2002 Michael Quinn
2001 -- 2002 Charles Rice
2001 -- 2002 Emma Savage-Davis
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2001 -- 2002 Jon Staib
2001 -- 2002 Michael Stoloft
2001 -- 2002 Dominique Swayne
2001 -- 2002 Patti Warner
2001 -- 2002 Catherine Webb
2001 -- 2002 Cole Welter
2001 -- 2002 Rich West
2001 -- 2002 Bruce Wiggins
2001 -- 2002 Elizabeth Williams



Year First Name Last Name
2011 -- 2012 Mohamed Aboutabl
2005 -- 2006 Craig E. Abrahamson
2004 -- 2005 Melinda Adams
2009 -- 2010 Andreas Adams
2014 -- 2015 Melinda Adams
2013 -- 2014 Aderonke Adesanya
2009 -- 2010 Alex Adjei
2006 -- 2007 Jessica Adolino
2008 -- 2009 Ehsan Ahmed
2005 -- 2006 Melissa W. Aleman
2010 -- 2011 Carlos Aleman
2001 -- 2002 Shelley Aley
2013 -- 2014 Karim Altaii
2008 -- 2009 Roddy Amenta
2002 -- 2003 Steven D. Anderson
2007 -- 2008 Pedro Aponte
2008 -- 2009 Kevin J. Apple
2005 -- 2006 J. Chris Arndt
2005 -- 2006 Elizabeth Arnold
2014 -- 2015 Elizabeh Arnold
2011 -- 2012 Laura Atkins
2007 -- 2008 Brian Augustine
2010 -- 2011 Sharon Babcock
2014 -- 2015 Margaret Bagnardi
2004 -- 2005 Suzanne Baker
2010 -- 2011 George Baker
2001 -- 2002 Rama Balasubramanian
2005 -- 2006 Timothy C. Ball
2010 -- 2011 Tim Ball
2011 -- 2012 Stephanie Baller
2002 -- 2003 Dabney Bankert
2006 -- 2007 Dabney A. Bankert
2009 -- 2010 Diane Banks
2001 -- 2002 Diane Barger
2004 -- 2005 Charles P. Baril
2006 -- 2007 Susan Kubic Barnes
2008 -- 2009 James L. Barnes
2014 -- 2015 Andrew Barnes
2002 -- 2003 Kenn Barron
2008 -- 2009 Kenneth Barron
2006 -- 2007 Marta Bechtel
2007 -- 2008 Dennis Beck
2013 -- 2014 Dennis Beck
2007 -- 2008 Lucy Bednar



2010 -- 2011 Morgan Benton
2007 -- 2008 Tom Benzing
2006 -- 2007 Amanda Glenn Biesecker
2001 -- 2002 Jennifer Blais
2005 -- 2006 Joseph R. Blandino
2007 -- 2008 Sharon Blatz
2004 -- 2005 Delores Blough
2014 -- 2015 Aaron Bodle
2005 -- 2006 Charles Bolyard
2006 -- 2007 Anthony Bopp
2009 -- 2010 Kevin Borg
2005 -- 2006 Sarah S Boucher
2004 -- 2005 Dorothy A. Boyd-Bragg
2001 -- 2002 Pat Brady
2001 -- 2002 Patricia Brevard
2006 -- 2007 Patricia Brevard
2011 -- 2012 JoAnne Brewster
2002 -- 2003 Aimee Brickner
2010 -- 2011 Aimee Brickner
2011 -- 2012 Dannette Bronaugh
2008 -- 2009 Susan Brooks
2005 -- 2006 Elizabeth Theta Brown
2006 -- 2007 Justin Brown
2010 -- 2011 robert brown
2008 -- 2009 Nathan Brubaker
2006 -- 2007 Bruce Brunton
2004 -- 2005 BJ Bryson
2009 -- 2010 Florian Buchholz
2002 -- 2003 William Buck
2005 -- 2006 Melinda Burchard
2006 -- 2007 Michael Busing
2008 -- 2009 Kevin L. Caran
2010 -- 2011 Eric Carbaugh
2014 -- 2015 Lisa Carmines
2009 -- 2010 Ben Carr
2011 -- 2012 Chris Carrillo
2008 -- 2009 Deborah Carrington
2010 -- 2011 Arlene Casiple
2008 -- 2009 Tammy Castle
2001 -- 2002 Sandra Cereola
2001 -- 2002 Barbara Chandler
2007 -- 2008 Beth Chandler
2005 -- 2006 Gary Chatelain
2008 -- 2009 Tony Chen
2013 -- 2014 Lihua Chen



2004 -- 2005 Sarah Cheverton
2011 -- 2012 Don Chodrow
2002 -- 2003 Young B. Choi
2013 -- 2014 Danny Choi
2002 -- 2003 Katherine Clarke
2006 -- 2007 Irvine Clarke
2001 -- 2002 Claire Clemens
2001 -- 2002 Richard Clemens
2011 -- 2012 Christopher Clinard
2002 -- 2003 Brian A. Cockburn
2009 -- 2010 Brian Cockburn
2001 -- 2002 Dean Cocking
2014 -- 2015 (Wilbur)  Dean Cocking
2010 -- 2011 Jennifer Coffman
2009 -- 2010 Martin Cohen
2006 -- 2007 Carey Cole
2013 -- 2014 Carey Cole
2010 -- 2011 Chris Colocousis
2006 -- 2007 Heather Comfort
2014 -- 2015 Heather Comfort
2008 -- 2009 Annick D. Conis
2008 -- 2009 Andrew Connell
2004 -- 2005 David Cottrell
2011 -- 2012 David Cottrell
2009 -- 2010 Anna Courtier
2013 -- 2014 Eric Cowan
2011 -- 2012 Geary Cox
2007 -- 2008 Charles Cunningham
2013 -- 2014 Brent Cunningham
2006 -- 2007 Vicki Curry
2014 -- 2015 Vicki Curry
2004 -- 2005 Chad Curtis
2008 -- 2009 William Dabback
2001 -- 2002 Jean Dalton
2008 -- 2009 Paula Daly
2005 -- 2006 Janet Daniel
2006 -- 2007 Ronn daniel
2004 -- 2005 Taz Daughtrey
2006 -- 2007 Michael Davis
2014 -- 2015 Sabrena Deal
2002 -- 2003 Michael L. Deaton
2005 -- 2006 Michael L. Deaton
2001 -- 2002 Rory Depaolis
2007 -- 2008 Rory DePaolis
2014 -- 2015 Rory DePaolis



2011 -- 2012 Philip D. Dillard
2005 -- 2006 Tom Dillon
2005 -- 2006 Corinne Diop
2014 -- 2015 Carl Donakowski
2002 -- 2003 Brantley Douglas
2011 -- 2012 Dan Downey
2005 -- 2006 Carl Droms
2008 -- 2009 Cheryl Duncan
2010 -- 2011 Kristy Dunlap
2010 -- 2011 Kimberly DuVall
2001 -- 2002 Sandra Eagle
2002 -- 2003 Melody Eaton
2005 -- 2006 Lennis Echterling
2011 -- 2012 Beth Eck
2009 -- 2010 Okechi Egekwu
2013 -- 2014 David Ehrenpreis
2001 -- 2002 Anthony Eksterowicz
2002 -- 2003 Christopher Allan Elliott
2002 -- 2003 Steven Evans
2009 -- 2010 Mark Facknitz
2010 -- 2011 Susan Facknitz
2010 -- 2011 Jody Fagan
2001 -- 2002 Nancy Farrar
2004 -- 2005 Lynn S. Fichter
2002 -- 2003 T. Windsor Fields
2014 -- 2015 Windsor Fields
2009 -- 2010 Eric Fife
2002 -- 2003 Maynard Filter
2001 -- 2002 Brice Finch
2005 -- 2006 Jason Fink
2010 -- 2011 Kristin Fink
2001 -- 2002 Dan Flage
2008 -- 2009 Theresa Flaherty
2001 -- 2002 Dolores Flamiano
2006 -- 2007 Judith A. Flohr
2007 -- 2008 Susan Floyd
2014 -- 2015 Kathy Floyd
2005 -- 2006 Sheila Foglesong
2007 -- 2008 Brenda Fogus
2001 -- 2002 Karen Forcht
2009 -- 2010 Karen Ford
2011 -- 2012 David Fordham
2004 -- 2005 Diane Foucar-Szocki
2004 -- 2005 reg foucar-szocki
2007 -- 2008 Art Fovargue



2009 -- 2010 Christopher Fox
2009 -- 2010 Hood Frazier
2009 -- 2010 Steven Frysinger
2014 -- 2015 Keigo Fukumura
2002 -- 2003 Joanne V. Gabbin
2008 -- 2009 Alexander Gabbin
2006 -- 2007 Barbra Gabriel
2001 -- 2002 Tom Gallagher
2005 -- 2006 Steven Todd Garren
2004 -- 2005 Norm Garrison
2009 -- 2010 Jack Gentile
2010 -- 2011 Jonathan Gibson
2008 -- 2009 Kelly Giles
2009 -- 2010 Gerald Gill
2013 -- 2014 Tammy Gilligan
2002 -- 2003 Kevin Giovanetti
2005 -- 2006 Janet W. Gloeckner
2011 -- 2012 Janet Gloeckner
2004 -- 2005 Robert O. Goebel
2008 -- 2009 Michael Goldberger
2008 -- 2009 Amy Goodall
2011 -- 2012 Paul Goodall
2011 -- 2012 Dawn Goode
2001 -- 2002 Dinah Gottschalk
2004 -- 2005 Oris Griffin
2013 -- 2014 Oris Griffin McCoy
2008 -- 2009 Monty Gross
2009 -- 2010 Ralph Grove
2008 -- 2009 April Roth Gulotta
2005 -- 2006 Elisabeth C. Gumnior
2001 -- 2002 Joyce Guthrie
2009 -- 2010 Dawn Hachenski
2011 -- 2012 Tracy Hakala
2009 -- 2010 Patty Hale
2010 -- 2011 Michael Hall
2007 -- 2008 Dan Halling
2002 -- 2003 Jane Halonen
2013 -- 2014 Susan Halsell
2009 -- 2010 Arthur Hamilton
2013 -- 2014 Carol Hamilton
2010 -- 2011 Scott Hammond
2001 -- 2002 Tom Hancock
2002 -- 2003 Jason Haney
2014 -- 2015 Jason Haney
2008 -- 2009 Bob Hanson



2014 -- 2015 Dana Haraway
2014 -- 2015 Kevin Hardwick
2011 -- 2012 Steven Harper
2002 -- 2003 Teresa Harris
2004 -- 2005 Nancy Harris
2007 -- 2008 Reid Harris
2013 -- 2014 Nancy Harris
2005 -- 2006 William Hawk
2014 -- 2015 David Hayes
2002 -- 2003 Philip Heap
2004 -- 2005 Lou Hedrick
2008 -- 2009 Mary Ellen Hedrick
2002 -- 2003 Kevin Hegg
2007 -- 2008 Kevin Hegg
2009 -- 2010 Laura Henigman
2008 -- 2009 Eric Henkel
2001 -- 2002 Anne Henriksen
2007 -- 2008 Anne Henriksen
2002 -- 2003 David E. Herr
2004 -- 2005 Heather Herrick
2005 -- 2006 James B. Herrick
2007 -- 2008 James Herrick
2014 -- 2015 James Herrick
2004 -- 2005 Mohammad H. Heydari
2007 -- 2008 M. Hossain Heydari
2007 -- 2008 Laura Yu Hickerson
2009 -- 2010 Corey Hickerson
2006 -- 2007 Richard Hilliard
2009 -- 2010 Hugh Hobson
2001 -- 2002 Steven Hoeltzel
2014 -- 2015 Shelly Hokanson
2006 -- 2007 John Hollenbeck
2013 -- 2014 Sonia Jeanne Horst
2007 -- 2008 Brett Horton
2001 -- 2002 Betty Hoskins
2005 -- 2006 Robert Hoskins
2008 -- 2009 Wanchi Huang
2002 -- 2003 Jane Hubbell
2004 -- 2005 Chris Hughes
2006 -- 2007 Linda Hulton
2005 -- 2006 Raymond M. Hyser
2005 -- 2006 Dr, Nikitah Imani
2001 -- 2002 William Ingham
2013 -- 2014 Claire Jacobson
2005 -- 2006 Nusrat Jahan



2014 -- 2015 Nusrat Jahan
2013 -- 2014 Manal Jamal
2004 -- 2005 Tamara Jetton
2008 -- 2009 Elizabeth Johnson
2013 -- 2014 Pamela Johnson
2002 -- 2003 David Jones
2002 -- 2003 Earl A Jones
2008 -- 2009 Sarah Jones
2010 -- 2011 Brant Jones
2002 -- 2003 Virginia Jordan
2014 -- 2015 Erin Kamarunas
2010 -- 2011 Shin Ji Kang
2008 -- 2009 Bernd Kaussler
2013 -- 2014 Bernd Kaussler
2010 -- 2011 Steven Keffer
2004 -- 2005 Peggy Kellers
2009 -- 2010 Daniel Kerr
2001 -- 2002 Judy Kidd
2007 -- 2008 Judy B. Kidd
2008 -- 2009 Joan Kindig
2001 -- 2002 Sallie King
2005 -- 2006 Gary Kirk
2009 -- 2010 Michael Klein
2007 -- 2008 Cindy Klevickis
2001 -- 2002 James Kluesner
2004 -- 2005 Andreas Knab
2009 -- 2010 Andreas Knab
2002 -- 2003 David S. Knitter
2005 -- 2006 William Knorpp
2002 -- 2003 Andrew Kohen
2008 -- 2009 Andrew Kohen
2002 -- 2003 Peter Kohn
2007 -- 2008 Peter Kohn
2013 -- 2014 Peter Kohn
2014 -- 2015 Oleksandr Kokhan
2014 -- 2015 Robert Kolodinsky
2002 -- 2003 Bob Kolvoord
2010 -- 2011 Chris Koski
2013 -- 2014 Helmut Kraenzle
2001 -- 2002 Maggie Kyger
2011 -- 2012 Erin Lambert Hartman
2005 -- 2006 Chandra Lane
2006 -- 2007 Malcolm Lane
2001 -- 2002 Gabrielle Lanier
2007 -- 2008 Gabrielle M. Lanier



2014 -- 2015 Gabrielle Lanier
2011 -- 2012 Andrew Lankford
2009 -- 2010 Christopher Lantz
2005 -- 2006 Val Larsen
2005 -- 2006 David J. Lawrence
2010 -- 2011 Natalie Lawrence
2007 -- 2008 James J. Leary
2009 -- 2010 Robert Lee
2014 -- 2015 Jamie Lee
2005 -- 2006 Alex Leidholdt
2011 -- 2012 Alex Leidholdt
2007 -- 2008 Reba Leiding
2009 -- 2010 Diane Lending
2004 -- 2005 Rozanne Leppington
2004 -- 2005 Barbara Lewis
2005 -- 2006 Laura Lewis
2010 -- 2011 Ken Lewis
2001 -- 2002 Fletcher Linder
2014 -- 2015 Joshua Linder
2014 -- 2015 Qingsheng Liu
2006 -- 2007 Mary Louise Loe
2013 -- 2014 Timothy Louwers
2005 -- 2006 Jeff Loveland
2008 -- 2009 Lou Ann Lovin
2007 -- 2008 Howard Lubert
2013 -- 2014 Caroline Lubert
2014 -- 2015 Stephen Lucas
2011 -- 2012 Nicholas Luden
2010 -- 2011 Christy Ludlow
2010 -- 2011 Patrice Ludwig
2013 -- 2014 Tracy Lupher
2005 -- 2006 Carter Lyons
2013 -- 2014 Paul Mabrey
2010 -- 2011 Iain Maclean
2008 -- 2009 Maria Malerba
2013 -- 2014 Mary Manktelow
2009 -- 2010 Joe Marchal
2011 -- 2012 Bernice Marcopulos
2011 -- 2012 Ina Markham
2013 -- 2014 Neil Marrin
2002 -- 2003 Janette M. Martin
2005 -- 2006 Doris Martin
2007 -- 2008 Carla Martin
2010 -- 2011 Cynthia Martin
2009 -- 2010 Merle Mast



2002 -- 2003 Virginia Andreoli Mathie
2010 -- 2011 Mark Mattson
2004 -- 2005 Dietrich Maune
2007 -- 2008 Dietrich Maune
2005 -- 2006 Sandy Maxfield
2008 -- 2009 Paula Maxwell
2010 -- 2011 Christine May
2009 -- 2010 Jennifer McCabe
2014 -- 2015 Holly McCartney
2011 -- 2012 Jack McCaslin
2008 -- 2009 Kristen McCleary
2013 -- 2014 Kristen McCleary
2001 -- 2002 Jim McConnel
2011 -- 2012 Jim McConnel
2008 -- 2009 Karen McDonnell
2013 -- 2014 Karen McDonnell
2006 -- 2007 John McGehee
2008 -- 2009 David K McGraw
2006 -- 2007 Eva M. McMahan
2004 -- 2005 Robert M. McMillen
2004 -- 2005 Mark D. Meadows
2001 -- 2002 Richard Meixsez
2002 -- 2003 Jonathan Miles
2001 -- 2002 Suzanne Miller-Corso
2006 -- 2007 Suzanne Miller-Corso
2007 -- 2008 Janice L. Minor
2010 -- 2011 Mike Mitri
2007 -- 2008 Sushil Mittal
2010 -- 2011 Debbie Mohler
2008 -- 2009 Jonathan Monroe
2010 -- 2011 Jonathan Monroe
2006 -- 2007 Joy Moody
2007 -- 2008 Kelli Moore
2004 -- 2005 Michelle Moreau
2013 -- 2014 Samuel Morton
2014 -- 2015 Fariss Mousa
2010 -- 2011 BRILLIAN MUHONJA
2002 -- 2003 Christopher G. Murphy
2007 -- 2008 Donald Musselman
2011 -- 2012 Rosamond Myers
2013 -- 2014 Carole Nash
2001 -- 2002 Alan Neckowitz
2009 -- 2010 C.Leigh Nelson
2007 -- 2008 Nancy B. Nichols
2014 -- 2015 Nancy Nichols



2014 -- 2015 Yingjiu Nie
2014 -- 2015 Jorge Nieto Cano
2007 -- 2008 Doreen Nilsen
2002 -- 2003 Mary J. Noblitt
2011 -- 2012 Sarah O'Connor
2011 -- 2012 Michael O'Fallon
2002 -- 2003 William O'meara
2014 -- 2015 Ramenga Osotsi
2005 -- 2006 David Owusu-Ansah
2002 -- 2003 Marion Owyar-Hosseini
2011 -- 2012 Marion Owyar-Hosseini
2007 -- 2008 Raktim Pal
2002 -- 2003 Susan Palocsay
2013 -- 2014 Susan Palocsay
2007 -- 2008 Maria Papadakis
2006 -- 2007 Anna Papero
2006 -- 2007 Eric Pappas
2013 -- 2014 Marshall Pattie
2014 -- 2015 Stacey Pavelko
2009 -- 2010 Lili Peaslee
2006 -- 2007 Holly Pence
2007 -- 2008 Dorn Peterson
2006 -- 2007 Daille G. Pettit
2004 -- 2005 J. Peter Pham
2014 -- 2015 Judith Phillippi
2002 -- 2003 Traci Pipkins
2009 -- 2010 Georgia Polacek
2013 -- 2014 David Pope
2005 -- 2006 Jack Presbury
2013 -- 2014 Jack Presbury
2011 -- 2012 Rob Prins
2009 -- 2010 Charles Pruett
2008 -- 2009 Eric Pyle
2011 -- 2012 Katie Quertermous
2001 -- 2002 Michael Quinn
2009 -- 2010 Abdelrahman Rabie
2011 -- 2012 Nicole Radziwill
2009 -- 2010 Mark Rankin
2002 -- 2003 Michael Ratcliffe
2011 -- 2012 Matthew Rebhorn
2014 -- 2015 Steven Reich
2004 -- 2005 Harry Reif
2013 -- 2014 Harry Reif
2008 -- 2009 Monica Reis-Bergan
2011 -- 2012 Martha Reish



2002 -- 2003 Barbara Reisner
2005 -- 2006 Kevin Reynolds
2001 -- 2002 Charles Rice
2008 -- 2009 Charles Rice
2004 -- 2005 Terrie Rife
2006 -- 2007 Diane Riordan
2008 -- 2009 Christine Robinson
2002 -- 2003 Christina Roeder
2008 -- 2009 Christina Roeder
2010 -- 2011 Bradley Roof
2006 -- 2007 Mark Rooker
2002 -- 2003 Glenda Rooney
2006 -- 2007 Chris Rose
2006 -- 2007 Martha Ross
2007 -- 2008 Ayasakanta Rout
2006 -- 2007 Joseph D. Rumbo
2004 -- 2005 Sara Elizabeth Runyan
2010 -- 2011 Brenda Ryals
2013 -- 2014 Alison Sandman
2002 -- 2003 Karen Santos
2009 -- 2010 Michael Saunders
2001 -- 2002 Emma Savage-Davis
2010 -- 2011 John Scherpereel
2006 -- 2007 Kurt Schick
2010 -- 2011 Lisa Schick
2009 -- 2010 Marjorie Schikl
2011 -- 2012 Carolyn Schubert
2004 -- 2005 Katherine A. Schwartz
2013 -- 2014 Sean Scully
2009 -- 2010 Sherry Serdikoff
2014 -- 2015 Dinesh Sharma
2014 -- 2015 Wolf Sherrill
2011 -- 2012 Eileen Shifflett
2014 -- 2015 Jun Shin
2013 -- 2014 Yasmeen Shorish
2004 -- 2005 Jeff Showell
2013 -- 2014 John Siegfried
2008 -- 2009 Mary Slade
2011 -- 2012 Marge Slattery
2010 -- 2011 Kimberly Slekar
2014 -- 2015 Dorothy Sluss
2010 -- 2011 David Slykhuis
2004 -- 2005 Michael Smilowitz
2007 -- 2008 Glenn Smith
2007 -- 2008 Samantha Smith



2004 -- 2005 Cathleen S. Snyder
2011 -- 2012 Cathleen S. Snyder
2005 -- 2006 Mary Jean Speare
2004 -- 2005 Jonathan Spindel
2007 -- 2008 Sue E. Spivey
2001 -- 2002 Jon Staib
2010 -- 2011 Angela Staton
2010 -- 2011 Keivn Stees
2002 -- 2003 Barbara Slater Stern
2009 -- 2010 Barbara Stern
2011 -- 2012 Baedke Steve
2004 -- 2005 Carrie Stevens
2007 -- 2008 Scott Stevens
2007 -- 2008 Anne Stewart
2014 -- 2015 Anne Stewart
2010 -- 2011 Stephanie Stockwell
2008 -- 2009 Michael Stoloff
2013 -- 2014 Michael Stoloff
2001 -- 2002 Michael Stoloft
2010 -- 2011 Sharon Strang
2014 -- 2015 Bradley Striebig
2011 -- 2012 David Stringham
2009 -- 2010 Bob Subrick
2005 -- 2006 Valerie A. Sulfaro
2010 -- 2011 Pamela Sullivan
2006 -- 2007 Donna Sundre
2005 -- 2006 Debra Sutton
2009 -- 2010 Nicholas Swartz
2001 -- 2002 Dominique Swayne
2011 -- 2012 Dominic Swayne
2004 -- 2005 Kenneth Szmagaj
2004 -- 2005 Mary Busken Tacy
2011 -- 2012 Jeffrey Tang
2004 -- 2005 Anthony A. Teate
2006 -- 2007 Wayne S. Teel
2007 -- 2008 Faye Teer
2013 -- 2014 Louise Temple
2014 -- 2015 April Temple
2013 -- 2014 Shelly Thomas
2004 -- 2005 Cynthia Thompson
2013 -- 2014 Mary Thompson
2002 -- 2003 Mikel K. Todd
2007 -- 2008 Anthony Tongen
2004 -- 2005 Charles Turner
2013 -- 2014 Stan Ulanski



2006 -- 2007 Anna Umbreit
2007 -- 2008 William Van Norman
2013 -- 2014 Shanil Virani
2006 -- 2007 Scott Vollum
2006 -- 2007 Tammy L. Wagner
2007 -- 2008 Johnathan Walker
2008 -- 2009 Robert Walters
2004 -- 2005 David Brian Walton
2004 -- 2005 Xunhua Wang
2005 -- 2006 Chin Wang
2006 -- 2007 Ping Wang
2013 -- 2014 Ping Wang
2009 -- 2010 Thoman Ward
2009 -- 2010 Stephanie Warlick-Burrow
2005 -- 2006 Deborah Warnaar
2005 -- 2006 Debra Polignone Warne
2005 -- 2006 Paul Warne
2010 -- 2011 Paul Warne
2011 -- 2012 Debra Warne
2001 -- 2002 Patti Warner
2008 -- 2009 Patricia Warner
2010 -- 2011 Henry Way
2001 -- 2002 Catherine Webb
2005 -- 2006 Kevin Webb
2001 -- 2002 Cole Welter
2006 -- 2007 David Wendelken
2009 -- 2010 David Wenos
2007 -- 2008 Greg Werner
2014 -- 2015 Terry Wessel
2001 -- 2002 Rich West
2014 -- 2015 Emily Westkaemper
2010 -- 2011 Sian White
2004 -- 2005 Toni Whitfield
2011 -- 2012 Toni Whitfield
2006 -- 2007 Steven J. Whitmeyer
2001 -- 2002 Bruce Wiggins
2002 -- 2003 William Wightman
2006 -- 2007 Diane Wilcox
2013 -- 2014 Diane Wilcox
2004 -- 2005 Anne M. Wiles
2010 -- 2011 Ann Wiles
2006 -- 2007 Andrea Wiley
2001 -- 2002 Elizabeth Williams
2011 -- 2012 James Wilson
2014 -- 2015 Donald Wilson



2009 -- 2010 Christopher Womack
2013 -- 2014 Chang Wan Woo
2011 -- 2012 Tom Wood
2002 -- 2003 Kenneth R. Wright
2014 -- 2015 Kenneth Wright
2007 -- 2008 Roshna Wunderlich
2006 -- 2007 Leonard Van Wyk
2013 -- 2014 Kristin Wylie
2008 -- 2009 Ling Xu
2006 -- 2007 Chunying Yang
2006 -- 2007 Michael D. Yankey
2002 -- 2003 SANG Y. YOON
2004 -- 2005 Pavel Zemliansky
2011 -- 2012 Traci Zimmerman
2011 -- 2012 Tracy Zinn
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